• Input Power:  120V
• Power Consumption: 15W, 25W, 35W, 45W, 60W.
• Housing Material:  Iron
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K or 5000K
• Finish Option: Gold.
• Height: 22.8 In

35 - 3500K
3 - 3000K
Ordering Key:
35W -  2,975
45W -  3,825
60W-  5,100
4 - 4000K
5 - 5000K
G - GOLD